TAS5101
SLES039 – JUNE 2002
TRUE DIGITAL STEREO AUDIO AMPLIFIER
WITH PWM STEREO POWER OUTPUT STAGE
1www.ti.com
FEATURES
� 2 × 15 W High-Quality Digital Amplifier Power
Stage

DAP PACKAGE
(TOP VIEW)
ordering information
TA PACKAGE TAPE and Reel
0°C to 70°C TAS5101DAP TAS5101DAPR
–40°C to 85°C TAS5101IDAP TAS5101IDAPR
references
TAS5010 Digital Audio PWM Processor Data Manual – TI Literature Number SLAS328
System Design Considerations for True Digital Audio Power Amplifiers – TI Literature Number SLAA117
Digital Audio Measurements – TI Literature Number SLAA114
PowerPAD Thermally Enhanced Package – TI Literature Number SLMA002
TAS5101_SE Application Report – TI Literature Number SLEA006